TOUR
VOILE

Du 27/06/2025 au 13/07/2025

CLASSEMENT GENERAL APRES 30 COURSES

Apres Jury le 12/07/2025 a 18h30

FF Wil

Rgs [Ident]

Concurrents

| PRet | P tot

c.1

c.2

c.3

c.4

c.5

c.6

c.7

c.8|c9

cl0

cll

cl2

cl3

cl4

cl5

cl6

cl7

c18|c19|c20

c21

c22|c23

c24

c25

c26

c27

c28

c29

c30

Coefficients ==>

0.5]0.5

0.5

[y

0.5

w

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

[y

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

w

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1

FRA
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PAPREC BY
NORMANDY
INSHORE
PROGRAM

BOITE Alexandre
COUSIN Paul
BOURIT Florine
ACKER Louise
WILLIQT Pierre
VILLAIN Ethan
DUBREUIL Juliette
ACKERMANN Noe

81.50

81.50

1.5]0.5

1.0

2.0

1.5(3.0

1.0

6.0(1.0

2.0

0.5

2.0

4.0

2.0

2.5

4.0

0.5

2.5

6.0(2.0

2.0

0.5

6.0(1.0

2.0

6.0112.0

2.5

2.5

1.5
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DUNKERQUE

- KILOUTOU
MEURISSE Arthur
DEMANGE Alexandre
GAUTIER Basile

LE CLECH Hugo
BRESSON Antoine

BOINET Mary
CHANCEAULME

Margaux

89.00

89.00

0.5

2.0

0.5

5.0

0.5112.0

3.0

9.0

0.5

0.5

2.0

0.5

3.0

3.0

1.0

0.5

1.0

6 |DSQ

4.5

1.0

1.5

3.0(0.5

1.0

2.0

9.0

1.0

1.5

0.5
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LA REUNION
BARTHELEMY Aurélien

94.00

DELPECH Jules
LEBOUCHER Pierre
JEAN ALBERT Gabriel

RIDEAU Tiphaine
PACAUD Matisse

GICQUEAU Noemi
JAUD Ylona
BENOIT Calixte
PALAZZI Lorenzo
PICHARD Mathis

94.00

1.0

2 |DSQ

4.5

3.0

6.0

3.5

9.0(2.0

12.0

3.0

1.5

3.0

1.0

0.5

8.0

DSQ

4.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

3.0|2.5

0.5

1.0

12.0

1.5

0.5

1.0

3.0

0.5

0.5

1.0

FRA
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LGC SAILING
- BRETAGNE
PLAISANCE
LE GUE Marie
adelaide

133.0

133.0

3.5

3.0

2.0

CARLO Alexandre

7.0

2.5

21.0

7.0

3.0

2.0

3.5

4.0

3.0

2.0

6.0

3.0

1.0

3.0

1.5

12.0/0.5

3.0

2.0

15.0

3.5

1.5

5.0

6.0

1.5

1.0

4.0



http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1202315M&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1232070G&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1338703H&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1223551H&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1274834C&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1458916E&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1243480S&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1309313T&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1136638Y&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1195701X&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1416545T&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1263351R&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1354981P&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1395580E&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1468602U&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1468602U&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1209377T&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=0497811D&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=0038216J&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1067716E&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1353983Z&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1240089K&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1440863Z&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1478435M&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1207892W&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1356293F&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1403141F&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1389261X&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1389261X&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1296091V&AnneeSportive

Rgs

Ident

Concurrents

P Ret

P tot

c.1

c.2

c.3

c.4

c.5

c.6

c.7

c.8

c.9

cl0

cll

cl2

cl3

cl4

cl5

cl6

cl7

cl8

cl9

c20

c21

c22|c23

c24

c25

c26

c27

c28

c29

c30

GUICHOUX Noah
COMONT Louise
SZCZEPANSKI
Timothey

CLOAREC Joseph
LAVENANT Frank

POUPON Yael

FRA
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LES ETOILES
FILANTES - TAKHYS
X NST

VLAMYNCK Quentin
JANSSENS Jeff
COTTEREAU Mae
DAUBREE Eliott
LUCAS Zoe
BOTHOREL Leo
PAUL Maxime
LUTARD Raphael
GORON Tom
JOURDREN Thomas
LE HUEC Awen

DE PANNEMAECKER
Simon

150.5

150.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

1.0

4.0

DPIi

21.0| 1.5

3.0

1.0

3.5

1.5

5.0

2.0

1.5

2.5

3.5

15.0

1.5

3.5

3.519.0

2.0

3.5

4.0

15.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

FRA
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NESSE X NETMAN
HELIE Maxime
PAIN Swann
KHELIF Thea
MICOULOT Marin
LE CLEACH Mathieu
BAISSAC Clarisse
circiello-Vaillant
elena

CHARON Benoit
PFAFF Camille

151.0

151.0

2.0

1.0

3.5

3.0

2.0

6.0

6.0

18.0

2.5

1.0

1.5

2.5

1.0

1.0

1.5

3.5

2.0

4.0

9.0

3.0

2.5

4.0 (24.0

2.5

3.0

7.0

24.0

3.5

4.0

2.5

SUI
26

CER - VILLE DE
GENEVE
PALMIERI Nils
GARD Aurélien
LEPERE Thomas
OTT Alexander
BROGGINI
Constantin

JAN Iona
GOUMAZ Nicolas
LAUBER Morgan
LERCH Charlotte

162.5

162.5

3.0

1.5

1.5

8.0

1.0

15.0

5.0

15.0

DSQ

4.5

2.5

3.5

1.5

3.5

4.0

0.5

2.0

4.0

2.0

21.0

1.0

1.5

2.5(21.0

3.0

2.5

8.0

18.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

F

ULTIM TOUR
salLING | VOILE



http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1510059D&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1292524E&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1544523D&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1544523D&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1246519H&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1206303R&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1298875V&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1119987D&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1405677X&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1342987V&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1426594L&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1287433B&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1189634C&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=0002890L&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1089100E&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1373412N&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1225788N&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1457796N&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1397915M&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1397915M&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1264989X&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1211347V&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1180980N&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1351895Z&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1284009K&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1370969T&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1407188W&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1407188W&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=0187791R&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1275730L&AnneeSportive
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1402649T&AnneeSportive

Ident Concurrents PRet [Ptot|c.1]|c.2|c3|c4|c.5|c.6|c.7]|c.8|c9|cl0|cll|cl2|cl13|cl4|cl15|cl16|cl17|c18|c19|c20|c21|c22|c23|c24|c25|c26|c27|c28|c29]|c30

BEL |REGION DE 206.5(206.5| 8 7 8 4 6 8 8 8 7 8 5 8 5
20 BRUXELLES-CAPITA 0 0 4.013.514.014.0]13.0124.0/8.0124.0|3.5|4.012.514.012.5|7.013.513.0|3.5|3.0124.01 3.5|4.0| 3.0118.014.014.0| 3.0)21.014.0]13.5| 3.5
LE / BRUSSELS
DEPLASSE Timothée
BERTELOOT Winnie
PIERRARD Aline
JOYE Emiel
GERARD Manon
VAN ENIS Romain

F
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http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1397184A&AnneeSportive

